
City of Bellevue

Legislation Text

450 110th Avenue NE
Bellevue, WA 98004

Resolution authorizing the execution of an Amendment to a Professional Engineering Services Agreement with
DKS Associates, for an additional $75,000, plus all applicable taxes, for a total contract amount of $150,000,
plus all applicable taxes, to conduct and document six Road Safety Assessments along Bellevue’s High Injury
Network for the School Zone Ped-Bike Road Safety Assessments (CIP Plan No. PW-R-205).

File #: RES 10108, Version: 1

City of Bellevue Printed on 7/26/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

